
2019 Bingo Signup Sheet
Please Arrive at 7:30pm (No later than 7:45PM)

Date Volunteer 1 Volunteer 2 Volunteer 3

Thu, Jan 10, 2019 Jack Kinch Simon Adler John Vickery Bill Pegg

Thu, Jan 24, 2019 Tim Bradich John Villemaire Maria Horner Bill Pegg

Thu, Feb 7, 2019 Brad Enns Ed Simon John Villemaire Bill Pegg

Thu, Feb 21, 2019 Alison Scott Karen Spencer Jairus Maus Bill Pegg

Thu, Mar 7, 2019 Leo Tobi Bel Sainz Jairus Maus Bill Pegg

Thu, Mar 21, 2019 Julie Powell Ed Simon Alison Scott Bill Pegg

Thu, Apr 4, 2019 John Vickery Jake Thomas Judy Nairn Bill Pegg

Thu, Apr 18, 2019 Everton Wilmot Kathy Loveys Neil Aitchison Bill Pegg

Thu, May 2, 2019 Chris Wilk Brandon Flewwelling Troy Stuebing Bill Pegg

Thu, May 16, 2019 Karen Spencer Chris Wilk Brad Enns Bill Pegg

Thu, May 30, 2019 Mac Graham Jake Thomas Bill Green Bill Pegg

Thu, Jun 13, 2019 Simon Adler Brandon Flewwelling Ian Robertson Bill Pegg

Thu, Jun 27, 2019 Ray Danbrook Mary Lou McLeod David Barth Bill Pegg

Thu, Jul 11, 2019 Karin Voisin Judy Nairn Jim Kibble Bill Pegg

Thu, Jul 25, 2019 Bill Green Simon Adler Jerome Freiburger Bill Pegg

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 Everton Wilmot Michelle Wilmot Troy Stuebing Bill Pegg

Thu, Aug 22, 2019 Karin Voisin Tim Bradich Jairus Maus Bill Pegg

Thu, Sep 5, 2019 Simon Adler Ian Robertson Alison Scott Bill Pegg

Thu, Sep 19, 2019 Tim Bradich Neil Aitchison Jerome Freiburger Bill Pegg

Thu, Oct 3, 2019 John Rose Stephanie Rose David Barth Bill Pegg

Thu, Oct 17, 2019 John Thompson Kathy Loveys Bill Pegg

Thu, Oct 31, 2019 Simon Adler Bill Pegg

Thu, Nov 14, 2019 Simon Adler Larry Masseo Bill Pegg

Thu, Nov 28, 2019 Mac Graham Laura Power Simon Adler Bill Pegg

Thu, Dec 12, 2019 Jack Kinch Simon Adler Bill Pegg

Thu, Dec 26, 2019 Simon Adler Bill Pegg


